HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Representative Barrow on behalf of the Legislative Bureau to Engrossed House Bill No. 798 by Representative Stokes

1 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 1</u>

- 2 On page 1, line 4, following "1565(C)(3)," and before "1576(A)(1)" insert
- 3 "1574(introductory paragraph),"
- 4 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 2</u>
- 5 On page 1, line 19, following "1565(C)(3)," and before "1576(A)(1)" insert
- 6 "1574(introductory paragraph),"
- 7 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 3</u>
- 8 On page 9, line 11, change "; or" to "."
- 9 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 4</u>
- On page 11, line 22, change "only be" to "be only"
- 11 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 5</u>
- On page 11, lines 24-25, following "the" and before "for" change "board of tax appeals" to
- 13 "Board of Tax Appeals"
- 14 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- On page 11, line 26, following "final" and before "or" insert ","
- 16 AMENDMENT NO. 7
- On page 12, line 9, change "board of tax appeals" to "Board of Tax Appeals"
- 18 AMENDMENT NO. 8
- On page 12, line 22, following "shall" and before "in" change "only apply" to "apply only"